Schley Ave RezdDate

5374001
9 plug score
5.6kW

PrevRead CurrRead TetalCen

7/14/2017 1 0 1
8/17/2017 197 1 196
9/18/2017 308 197 112
10/19/2017 454 309 145
11/16/2017 566 454 112
12/18/2017 583 566 117
683 30 22.76667 7.588889
1/17/2018 583 822 139
2/15/2018 822 987 165
3/14/2018 987 1181 194
4/17/2018 1181 1361 180
5/21/2018 1361 1440 79
6/15/2018 1440 1580 140
7/17/2018 1580 1677 97
8/17/2018 1677 1941 264
9/18/2018 1941 2448 507
10/17/2018 2448 3104 656
11/15/2018 3104 3605 501
12/17/2018 3605 3933 328
3250 30 1083333 36.11111
1/16/201% 3833 4328 395
2/15/2019 4328 4691 363
3/18/2019 4651 5339 648
4/16/2019 5339 6030 691
5/14/2018 6030 6609 578
6/18/2019 6609 7588 980
7/16/2018 7589 8295 706
8/18/2019 8295 9480 1185
9/20/2019 9480 10414 934
10/21/2019 10414 11301 887
11/19f2019 11301 12105 804
12/17f2018 12105 12703 598
8770 30 292.3333 97.44444
1/15/2020 12703 13436 733
2/18/2020 13436 14344 908
3/18/2020 14344 15096 752
4/22f2020 15096 15668 572
5/18/2020 15668 16485 817
6/17/2020 16485 17695 1211
7/17/2020 17696 18905 1210
8/18/2020 18306 20470 1564
9/16/2020 20470 21584 1114
10/19/2020 21584 22104 520
11/17/2020 22104 22967 863
12/16/2020 22967 23867 900
11164 30 372.1333 124.0444
1/18/2021 23867 25342 1475
2/17/2021 25342 26427 1085
3/16/2021 26427 27292 865
4/16/2021 27292 28576 1284
5/18/2021 28576 30062 1486
6/16/2021 30062 31882 1820
7/16/2021 31882 33658 1776
33658
5791

$22.56
$12.22
$15.78
$12.17
512,69
$75.42
£15.05
$17.78
$20.83
519.27
$8.44
$14.91
$10.30
$29.95
$57.29
$73.92
$56.31
$36.78
$360.83
$42.10
$38.58
$68.78
573.12
$61.16
$103.32
$74.25
$124.26
597,64
$92.51
$83.69
$62.12

payment raceived 760.72

balance 12,32

$921.53 [IIS7448

$75.95
$94.05
$78.28
$59.51
$85.14
$123.12
$122.94
$158.81
$113.03
$52.74
$87.50
$91.21

$145.49
$109.97

$87.19
$120.40
$151.18
$187.46

$182.90 Received 300000 total from DEMEC to apply to EV stations. Split 50/50
balance -1317.10

$182.90 BPW expense to date Schiey Ave




Electric Charging Stations
Average charge 30 kWh charge for 100 miles. 30 miles per hour.

Otis Smith Park readoate PrevRead CurrRead TotalCon
5373001 8/16/2017 21 0 FFI $25.31 payment received 1412.78
10 plug score 8/15/2017 584 221 363 $39.58
10/17/2017 800 584 216 $22.50
11/14/2017 1018 8200 218 $23.68
12/14/2017 1157 1018 133 $15.08
1157 30 3856667 12.85556] S$126.15
1/17/2018 1157 1180 23 5249
2/14/2018 1180 1279 99 510,67
3f14/2018 1279 1492 213 $22.88
4/16/2018 1492 1683 191 52045
5/18/2018 1683 1915 232 $42.39
6/18/2018 1915 2313 398 $42.35
7/16/2018 2313 2772 459 $48.70
8/16/2018 2772 3155 383 $43.44
9/17/2018 3155 3871 716 $80.90
10/16/2018 3871 4156 285 $32.11
11/15/2018 4156 4363 207 523.27
12/17/2018 4363 4733 370 541.49
3576 30 119.2 39.73333] $411.18
1/15/2019 4733 4830 57 $10.34
2/14/2019 4830 4959 129 $13.72
3/15/2019 4959 5206 247 $26.20
4/15/2019 5206 5550 344 $36.41
5/13/2019 5550 5744 194 52049
6/17/2019 5744 6244 500 $52.71 transfer 500.00 to Schley Ave account 6.30,19
7/15/2019 5244 7144 300 $94.66 s
8/16/2019 7144 7964 820 $85.98
6/19/2019 7964 8967 1003 $104.85 due $14.26
10/18/2019 89657 8325 358 $37.34
11/18f2019 9325 9798 473 549.24
12/16/2019 9798 9922 124 $12.88
5189 30 172.9667 57.65556| $544.82)
1/15/2020 9922 10191 269 527.87
2/14/2020 10191 10459 268 $27.76
3/16/2020 10459 10673 214 $22.28
4/16/2020 10673 10938 265 527.57
5/15/2020  1ps38 11335 397 $41.37
6/15/2020 11335 12161 826 $83.98
7/16/2020 12161 13062 901 $91.55
8/17/2020 13062 14048 986 $100.12
9/15/2020 14048 14831 783 579.45
10/15/2020 14831 15733 902 591.48
11/16/2020 15733 16700 967 $98.04
12/15/2020 16700 17281 581 $58.88
7359 30 2453 B1.76667
1/15/2021 17281 17727 446 545.20
2/16/2021 17727 17951 224 $22.70
3/15/2021 17951 18202 251 $25.30
4/15/2021 18202 1gavs 677 568.23
5/17/2021 18879 20049 1170 5119.03
6/15/2021 20049 21544 1495 $153.58
7/15/2021 21544 23348 1804 $185.79 Received 3000.00 total from DEMEC to apply to EV statiens. Split 50/50
23348 balance -1314.21
6067 h $185.79 BPW expense to date Dtis Smith




